The list of petrol stations selling gift cards:
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

PS BACKA PALANKA
PS BECEJ 2

PS AVALSKI PUT

PS BLOK 45

PS BLOK 66

PS CARLI CAPLINA
PS CUKARICA

PS DZONA KENEDIJA
PS FRANCUSKA

PS NOVI BEOGRAD
PS NOVO MIRIJEVO
PS SAVA

PS TOSIN BUNAR

PS TRG OSLOBODENJA
PS VASE PELAGICA
PS ZMAJ 1

PS ZMAJ 2

PS ZARKOVO 1

PS MIJE KOVACEVICA
PS ZARKOVO 2

PS DUNAV

PS VARESKA

PS VARESKA

PS BIP

PS BRACE JERKOVIC
PS BEOGRAD SEVER
PSVML 1

PS VML 2

PS BLACE

Obrovacki put b.b.

Topolski put b.b.

Bulevar oslobodenja 333
Jurija Gagarina b.b.

Bulevar heroja sa Kosara 10
Bulevar despota Stefana b.b.
Radnicka 2

DZona Kenedija 10
Venizelosova b.b.

Bulevar Mihajla Pupina b.b.
Mihaila Bulgakova 2

Bulevar Arsenija Carnojevi¢a 30a
ToSin bunar 165

Bulevar oslobodenja 40
Andre Nikoli¢a b.b.

Auto-put Beograd-Zagreb
Auto-put Beograd-Zagreb, ulaz
Trgovacka 74

Mije Kovacevica 79

Trgovacka 91

Pancevacki put 32d

Vareska b.b.

Vareska b.b.

Bulevar Franse D’eperea b.b
Darvinova b.b.

Bulevar kralja Aleksandra 457
Auto-put Beograd-Nis
Auto-put Nis-Beograd

Kralja Petra 57

Backa Palanka
Becej
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd

Blace
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31.
32.
&,
34.
3,
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
58,
54.
513
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

PSBOR 1
PS CACAK 1

PS JAGODINA 2
PS KIKINDA 4

PS KOVACICA

PS KOVIN

PS KRAGUJEVAC 3

PS KRAGUJEVAC 7 - ELEKTROSU-

MADIJA
PS KRAGUJEVAC 5

PS KRALJEVO 2

PS KRALJEVO 3

PS KRUSEVAC 1

PS KRUSEVAC 5

PS KULA

PS LAZAREVAC - GRAD
PS LESKOVAC - GRAD 5
PS LOZNICA

PS MALI POZAREVAC
PS SERVIS

PS NAIS

PS LEDENA STENA

PS 12 FEBRUAR

PS BACKO 0STRVO

PS MEDIJANA 2

PS VOJVODE MISICA
PS NOVI PAZAR 2

PS NOVI SAD 1

PS NOVI SAD 4

PS NOVI SAD 10

PS NOVI SAD 11

PS NOVI SAD 16

PS NOVI SAD 7

PS OBRENOVAC - GRAD
PS OPOVO

PS PALIC

PS PANCEVO 2

PS PLINARA

PS AERODROM

PS PETROVARADIN

PS PLANDISTE

PS POZAREVAC 1

Nikole Pasica 56

Bulevar vojvode Putnika 2a
Kneginje Milice b.b.
Zrenjaninski put 2

JNA b.b.

Smederevski put b.b.

Kraljevacki bataljon
Miodraga Vlaji¢a Suke b.b.

Lepenicki bulevar b.b.
Cibukovac b.b.

Olge Jovicic b.b.
Gazimestanski trg b.b.
Kosovska b.b.

Marsala Tita b.b.

Dula Karaklaji¢a 27A
Stanoja Glavasa b.b.
Luke Steviéa b.b.
Auto-put Nis-Beograd
Kralja Petra Prvog 7
Auto-put Beograd-Nis b.b.
Dimitrija Tucovi¢a b.b.
Bulevar 12. februar 150

Vizantijski bulevar b.b.

Bulevar cara Konstantina b.b.

Vojvode Misica 64

Save Kovacevica b.b.
Maksima Gorkog 1
Futoski put 93d
Sentandrejski put b.b.
Bulevar cara Lazara b.b.
Auto-put Novi Sad-Beograd
Rumenacki put b.b.
Cara Lazara 1
Beogradska b.b.
Splitska aleja b.b.
Novoseljanski put b.b.
MiloSa Obrenoviéa 8
Dimitrija Tucovica b.b.
Karlovacki drum 3a
Hajduk Veljka 2P

Cede Vasoviéa 1

Cacak
Jagodina
Kikinda
Kovacica
Kovin

Kragujevac
Kragujevac

Kragujevac
Kraljevo
Kraljevo
Krusevac
Krusevac
Kula
Lazarevac
Leskovac
Loznica
Mali PoZarevac
Mladenovac

Nis

Novi Pazar
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Obrenovac
Opovo
Palic¢
Pancevo
Pancevo
Pancevo
Petrovaradin
Plandiste

Pozarevac
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72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.

PS PRELJINA 2
PS PROKUPLJE 1

PS PROKUPLJE 2

PS RUMA 1

PS SMEDEREVSKA PALANKA 3
PS CARINA

PS STARA ZELEZARA
PS SOMBOR 2

PS SOMBOR 3

PS SRPSKA CRNJA

PS STARA PAZOVA 3

PS STARI BANOVCI

PS SUBQTICA 2

PS SUBOQTICA 4

PS SAVA MOST

PS SID

PS TOPOLA

PS FONTANA

PS UZICE GRAD

PS VELIKA PLANA GRAD 1
PS VETERNIK

PS VLADICIN HAN

PS VLASOTINCE

PS VRANJE - GRAD

PS VRNJACKA BANJA
PS VRSAC 2

PS VRSAC 1

PS ZAJECAR 5

PS ZEMUN 1

PS ZLATIBOR

PS ZRENJANIN 1

PS ZRENJANIN 2

PS ZRENJANIN 7

PS ZRENJANIN CENTAR
PS ZITISTE

Preljina b.b.

Koste Vojinovi¢a b.b.
Dragoljuba Rakic¢a b.b.
Vladimira Nazora b.b.
Crvene armije b.b.

Vojvode Stepe b.b.
Goranska b.b.

Filipa Kljaji¢a b.b.
Konjoviceva b.b.

Kralja Aleksandra b.b.
Novosadska b.b.

Auto-put Beograd-Novi Sad
Puskinov trg b.b.
Somborski put b.b.
Jevrejska b.b.

Bure Jaksic¢a b.b.

Bulevar vozda Karadorda 90
Autoput NiS-Beograd b.b.
Omladinska b.b.

28. oktobra b.b.

Ive Lole Ribara 4a

Nikole Tesle 3b

29. novembra b.b.
Proleterskih brigada 1a
Kneza Milosa b.b.
Beogradski put b.b.

MilosSa Obilica 1

Ljube Nesica 169b
Auto-put za Novi Sad 2d
Kralja Aleksandra Obrenoviéa 70
Brigadira Ristica b.b.
Beogradska 72

Zarka Zrenjanina b.b.
Bulevar Milutina Milankovic¢a 17k

Temisvarski drum b.b.

Preljina
Prokuplje
Prokuplje
Ruma

Smed. Palanka
Smederevo
Smederevo
Sombor
Sombor
Srpska Crnja
Stara Pazova
Stari Banovci
Subotica
Subotica
Sabac

Sid

Topola
Trupale, Nis
UZice

Velika Plana
Veternik
Vladicin Han
Vlasotince
Vranje
Vrnjacka Banja
Vrsac

Vrsac
Zajecar
Zemun
Zlatibor
Zrenjanin
Zrenjanin
Zrenjanin
Zrenjanin

Zitidte



